
Sun Chlorella® is a single-celled, freshwater green 
algae that helps to support every cell in your body.

Sun Chlorella® is a true superfood packed with over
20 different naturally occurring vitamins and 
minerals, antioxidants, Chlorella Growth Factor (CGF), 
and more chlorophyll per serving than alfalfa or 
wheat grass.

Millions of people take Sun Chlorella® every 
day for its remarkable power to help:
•  Aid in your natural digestion and elimination 

process*

•  Support your immune system*

•  Rejuvenate the body at the cellular level*

•  Maintain healthy cholesterol and blood
sugar levels*

•  Provide more energy* 

•  Joint and muscle health*

•  Provide a good source of vegan-friendly
Active Vitamin B12*

Sun Chlorella® uses the species of chlorella, Chlorella 
pyrenoidosa. Each chlorella cell wall has been 
pulverized using DYNO®-Mill technology to pulverize 
chlorella’s tough outer cell wall using only pressure 
and speed while preserving the integrity of the 
nutrients inside. This method is a timeless technology 
still unmatched by any other, which ensures the 
highest absorption and digestion possible because 
the cell wall is 90% pulverized, not merely broken or 
cracked. We offer maximum digestibility versus other 
chlorella brands, making Sun Chlorella® the most 
digestible chlorella on the market.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.  

200mg Tablet
Our classic tablets. 
Recommended daily as an 
addition to any meal.

30-Packet Box
Sun Chlorella® Powder can be 
easily added into any drink or 
recipe. Available in a box of 30 
individual daily serving packets.

10-Packet Box
Available in a box of 10 
individual daily serving packets.

500mg Tablet
Larger size tablets give the 
same serving of chlorella in 
fewer tablets, but with the 
same natural goodness as 
our 200mg tablets.

Sun Chlorella® Comes in
Tablets or Powder!

Now Informed Choice Certified!TABLETS

POWDER

Not actual size

Not actual size

Manufactured for:
SUN CHLORELLA CORP.
Kyoto, Japan 600-8177 

Distributed by:
SUN CHLORELLA USA CORP.
Irvine, CA 92614
1-800-829-2828
wholesaleorders@sunchlorellausa.com
sunchlorellausa.com

PRODUCT OF JAPAN 

Item Code: Product: Item Dimension: Case Pack: UPC: MSRP:

A1

J1

A5

J5

PP10

PP30

300 Sun Chlorella® Tablets, 200mg each

120 Sun Chlorella® Tablets, 500mg each

1500 Sun Chlorella® Tablets, 200mg each

600 Sun Chlorella® Tablets, 500mg each

10 Sun Chlorella® Powder 6g Packets

30 Sun Chlorella® Powder 6g Packets

120 boxes / case

120 boxes / case

40 boxes / case

40 boxes / case

40 boxes / case

40 boxes / case

0-29918-01111-3

0-29918-01511-1

0-29918-01151-9

0-29918-01512-8

0-29918-00010-0

0-29918-00007-0

$41.99

$41.99

$179.99

$179.99

$32.99

$98.99
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PULVERIZED USING DYNO®-MILL TECHNOLOGY

®

Informed Sport Certified
and NSF Certified for Sport!


